
Caltrans A&E Contract Outreach Attendee List for District 6 
Construction Inspection and District 6 Materials Sampling and 

Testing held on September 14, 2022 
Consultants: 

• Ajay Singh Dabri, Inc. ajay@dabri.com (415) 839-8142, Sub
• Bobby Pentorali – NV5, Prime
• Courtney Saefong – Alta Vista Solutions, an Atlas Company, Prime
• Dustin Rath – TRC Companies, Inc. drath@trccompanies.com (510) 289-9624
• Emily Khin – Dabri, Inc. ekhin@dabri.com (415) 562-8285, Sub
• Hamed Hakimelahi – PEC Solution Hamed@PECsolution.org (562) 333-0422, Sub
• Hugo Mejia – Ghirardelli & Associates hmejia@ghirardelliassoc.com (559) 250-9682, Prime
• Ivan Garcia – GRIFF Communications garc0804@comcast.net (559) 581-0154, Sub
• Justin Cocolicchio – Alta Visa Solutions, jcocolicchio@altavistasolutions.com (510) 289-9624
• Laurie Hopelian – Achievement Engineering Corp. laurie@achieveng.com (559) 690-0074, Sub
• Lori Goodwin – NV5 lori.goodwin@nv5.com (559) 661-5228, Prime
• Mindy Fowler – Calmentor – Stantec Mindy.Fowler@stantec.com (805) 308-9181
• Nathan Dahlen – Kleinfelder, Inc. Ndahlen@kleinfelder.com (559) 647-3851
• Ramon Montes De Oca – Construction Management Services
• Rick Kaufman – Ghirardelli & Associates, Prime
• Rob Sandquist – Blackburn Consulting robs@blackburnconsulting.com (559) 438-8411, Prime
• Robert Perra – CMI Contractors, Inc.
• Roger Khoudessian – Kleinfelder, Inc. Rkhoudessian@kleinfelder.com (562) 824-2306
• Sagar Pandey – S2 Engineering SagarP@s2-ei.com (909) 615-7730, Prime and/or Sub
• Shereen Hayes – C2PM Shereen@c2pm.com (949) 226-2742, Sub
• Sherry Keyes – Blackburn Consulting sherryk@blackburnconsulting.com (530) 887-1494
• Shelby Sanders – Ghirardelli & Associates
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Caltrans: 

• Anita Montano – Caltrans District 6 
• Anup Singh – DPAC 
• Camillo Prandini – Caltrans 6 
• Chloe Doyle – Caltrans District 6 
• Jessica McAvoy – Caltrans District 6 
• Jin Thao – Caltrans District 6 
• Joseph Chapa – Caltrans District 6 
• Louis Tuvera – Caltrans District 6 
• Sung Moon – Caltrans HQ Design 


